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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 121 NISHIKI-Z4 M40l Z4-HF30T 208.423 26 127.912
2 118 SUVIZEZAWL GLA45(X156) 209.646 27 1223 1.223 126.705
3 119 FEOA LY 911Carrera 209.872 24 1449 0226 126.485
4 115 03 Solu Racing NB8 0-FR§— 2'12.129 27 3706 2.257 124.324
5 124 4ANTOAUTR IINTEGRA TYPER 2'16.821 26 8.398 4.692 120.061
6 134 Z{7hAK-YZC32 swift 2'17.535 24 9112 0.714 119.437
7 17  ®-Lo-FR9-RF 0k 24-RF 2'18.164 25 9741 0629 118.893
8 131 YOTCHAN POLO 1 GTI 220.262 22 11.839 2.098 117.115
9 125 RA-R222 WRX STI 220.967 24 12544 0705 116.529
10 129 &%oTize33s 247 221.734 24 13311 0.767 115.899
11 16 &7t 73t 222.009 24 13586 0.275 115.674
12 120 BH®O37 ANA54Y 222.825 25  14.402 0.816 115.013
13 126  zc33s /AT AATRAE =Y 223.106 22 14.683 0.281 114.788
14 113 ZULRX-8 RX -8 2'23.647 24 15224 0541 114.355
15 114 MAZDAXA MAZDA3 223.953 24 15530 0.306 114.112
16 128  HALBIS IS 224.372 24 15949 0419 113.781
17 130  HAFE RC300h 2'26.772 24 18.349 2400 111.921
18 123 N-YIUGYBETLTyY7 ALTEZZA AS200 2'33.764 24 25341 6.992 106.831
19 112 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'34.615 8 26192 0.851 106.243
20 132 #OEEFYY ADD £450TNTA 2'34.910 19  26.487 0.295 106.041
21 122 #-JRS A2 248.229 21 39.806 13.319  97.645
22 133 AW N} 3'18.757 18 1'10.334 30.528  82.648

Entry :148 Start :22




